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Lineups for 5/14/2025 at Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park - Thompson, CT

Asphalt Small Block Modifieds 25 Entries

Qualifying 1
Start Competitor Hometown No. Time

1 Nick Anglace Seymour, CT 10

2 Nicholas Halkowicz Shelton, CT 08

3 Michael Christopher Jr Wolcott, CT 00

4 Kyle Scisco Toms River, NJ 31NJ

5 Max Zachem Preston, CT 13

6 Noah Korner Canton, CT 31

7 Blake Barney Jackson, NJ 27

8 Joey Mucciacciaro Wolcott, CT 47

9 Brett Meservey Brewster, MA 76

10 Jacob Perry Kannapolis, NC 55X

11 Stephen Kopcik Newtown, CT 1

12 Woody Pitkat Bellingham, MA 88

13 Ryan Preece Berlin, CT 40

14 Chris Pasteryak Moosup, CT 5CT

15 Matt Swanson Harvard, MA 25

16 Teddy Hodgdon Danbury, CT 55CT

17 Patrick Emerling Orchard Park, NY 1NY

18 George Bessette Jr. Danbury, CT 39

19 Keith Rocco Berlin, CT 10A

20 Austin Beers Northampton, PA 179

21 Jake Johnson Rehoboth, MA 15

22 Ron Silk Norwalk, CT 16

23 Ronnie Williams Lebanon, CT 50

24 Marcello Rufrano North Haven, CT 48

25 Jonathan McKennedy Chelmsford, MA 79
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Lineups for 5/14/2025 at Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park - Thompson, CT

Asphalt Small Block Modifieds 25 Entries

Hot Laps 1
Start Competitor Hometown No. Time

1 Michael Christopher Jr Wolcott, CT 00 00:00:19.5750000

2 Stephen Kopcik Newtown, CT 1 00:00:19.3430000

3 Patrick Emerling Orchard Park, NY 1NY 00:00:19.2370000

4 Nicholas Halkowicz Shelton, CT 08 00:00:19.9570000

5 Chris Pasteryak Moosup, CT 5CT 00:00:19.2590000

6 Nick Anglace Seymour, CT 10 00:00:20.0350000

7 Keith Rocco Berlin, CT 10A 00:00:19.1810000

8 Max Zachem Preston, CT 13 00:00:19.5000000

9 Jake Johnson Rehoboth, MA 15 00:00:19.1130000

10 Ron Silk Norwalk, CT 16 00:00:19.0840000

11 Matt Swanson Harvard, MA 25 00:00:19.2540000

12 Blake Barney Jackson, NJ 27 00:00:19.4570000

13 Noah Korner Canton, CT 31 00:00:19.4780000

14 Kyle Scisco Toms River, NJ 31NJ 00:00:19.5080000

15 George Bessette Jr. Danbury, CT 39 00:00:19.2160000

16 Ryan Preece Berlin, CT 40 00:00:19.3120000

17 Joey Mucciacciaro Wolcott, CT 47 00:00:19.4530000

18 Marcello Rufrano North Haven, CT 48 00:00:19.0290000

19 Ronnie Williams Lebanon, CT 50 00:00:19.0380000

20 Teddy Hodgdon Danbury, CT 55CT 00:00:19.2410000

21 Jacob Perry Kannapolis, NC 55X 00:00:19.3580000

22 Brett Meservey Brewster, MA 76 00:00:19.3600000

23 Jonathan McKennedy Chelmsford, MA 79 00:00:18.9850000

24 Woody Pitkat Bellingham, MA 88 00:00:19.3390000

25 Austin Beers Northampton, PA 179 00:00:19.1360000
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